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Sehool......
Dictation. Write the words in opposite.
16. Outside - " __
o 17. Thin -
18. Down
19. Close -
o 20. Sell -
singular Plural Use ‘has’ or ‘have'
Ox = 21. he gone to school.
Tooth -l 22.We just finished.
Woman - 23. 1 __ passed my exam.
Box 24. Who  seen my pen.
_ Fruit - 25. She Q nice doll.
Match the words. Write the doing word (ing)
Police room 26. Work
Eve side 27. Jump -
QOut lashes 28. Laugh -
Bed teacher | 29. Sit
Class man 30. Go -
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Name these pictures.
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(basket, pot, door, chair,
glass)

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

47.
42,
43.
44,

45.

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Fill in the gaps.
PI 1

H us

KN f
P___

Sw at r

Jse ‘is' or ‘are’.

She Playing.
We reading
Who calling?
The pupils

going home:.

It my pet,

Write in words.
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